ficial Record

Recording requested By HENRY ROBINETTE

Lincoln County - NV - Recorder Leslie Boucher

Fee: \$15.00 Page 1 $\alpha f = 2$ Recorded By: HB PPTT.

Book- 308 Page- 0700

After recording please return to: Name: Address: City, State, Zip:

Assessor's

01-171-02 Parcel Number

-Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only-

DEATH OF GRANTOR AFFIDAVIT

Henry G. Robinette, being duly sworn, deposes and says that Sylvia Kearns, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of the Certificate of Death, is the same person as Sylvia Kearns, named as the grantor or as one of the grantors in the deed upon death recorded on May 5, 2009, as document or file number 0133727, book 248. at page 3398, records of County, Nevada, covering the real property commonly known as, City of Pioche, County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, or located in the County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, and more particularly described as:

A PARCEL OF LAND SITUATE WITHIN THE EAST HALF (E1/2) OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 1 NORTH, RANGE 67 EAST, MOUNT DIABLO **MERIDIAN**

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY AFFIRMS THAT THIS DOCUMENT SUBMITTED FOR RECORDING DOES NOT CONTAIN A SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER.

WITNESS this 30 day of JAN 2017. Signature of Beneficiary - Henry G. Robinette STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF LINCOLN)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on this 30th day of January Henry G. Robinette and

Notary Public State of Nevada My Commission Expires: 12-10-19 Certificate No: 08-5566-11

M. HOWARD

NOTARY PUBLIC



A DECEDENTIONS							Sta	e File NO. 1	U2- 2016-050750	
1 DECEDENT'S LE	GAL NAME (FI	RST, MIDDLE, LA	AST)		2 AKA S (IF	ANY)			3 DATE OF DEATH	
1								1	\ \	
SYLVIA KEARNS									11/25/2016	
4. SEX	5. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER: 6.			E OF BIRTH	7. AGE		UNDER 1 YEAR		UNDER 1 DAY	
						B. MONTHS			10 HOURS 11 MINUTES	
FEMALE			10/2	6/1931	85		ļ	1		
12. PLACE OF DEAT	H - HOSPITAL:			13. PLACE O	F DEATH - OTHER	THAN HOSPITAL:				
INPATIENT	E.R./OUTPAT	IENT 🗌 DEAD (ON ARRIVAL	. TO NUASING	HOME OR LONG	TERM IXTRESIDENC	E HOSPICE FACILI	ту Потнев	1 1	
14. FACILITY NAME (O	R STREET ADDR	ESS IF NOT A FACI	LITY):	I CADETA	CILIT		ZIP CODE OR LOCATI		18. COUNTY OF DEATH:	
A CATA TOWN CELL COSE OF EGONIZATION								ON OF DEATH.	16. COUNTY OF BEATH:	
17853 LAKESIDE DR 17. BIRTHPLACE (CITY AND STATE OR FOREIGN COUNTRY) 18						DOLAN SPRINGS 86441 MOHAVE			MOHAVE	
17. BIRTHPLACE (CIT	'Y AND STATE C	IR FOREIGN COUN	ITRY)		18. MARITAL STA	TUS AT TIME OF	19. NAME OF SURV	IVING SPOUSE (N	MAIDEN NAME IF WIFE)	
DEATH:										
20. DECEDENT'S US	HAL DESIDENC	NICH E STORET ADDOR	-c.c.	DA CITY AND O		WIDOWED				
ZO. DECEDENT S US	OAL NESIDENO	E STREET ADDRE	:55:	21. CITY AND C	DUNTY: 22. STATE 23. ZIP CODE 2				24 EVER IN THE ARMED FORCES:	
17853 LAKESIDE DR				DOLAN SP	RINGS MOHA	NGS, MOHAVE		86441	NO	
25. WAS DECEDENT	OF HISPANIC (PIGIN? 2	6. DECEDE	T'S RACE(S):	,		ARIZONA		SAN CE ALASKA BIATINE	
XX NO, NOT SPANIS	H, HISPANIC OF		WHITE SPECIFY UP TO 4 TRIBES					TAIBES		
E YES, MEXICAN, M	EXICAN AMER	CAN CHICANO	□ BLAC	C AFRICAN AME	ERICAN 🥒 🗀	2 OTTIER NOME (OF)	~""	PRIMARY OR ENR	OLLED TRIBE	
☐ YES, PUER FORK	CAN		□ NATIV □ ASIAN	E HAWAIIAN HNDIAN	_					
☐ YES, CUBAN			CHINE			I OTHER PACIFIC IS	LANDER (SPECIFY)	ADDITIONAL TRIBI	E No.	
☐ YES, OTHER (SPI	ECIFY)		□ FILIPII		((88 <u>2</u>		
- 120. 0111211101			☐ JAPAN ☐ GUAM	NESE IANIAN OR CHAI	MODBO E	OTHER (SPECIFY)		ADDITIONAL TRIBI	- · · · · -	
UNKNOWN			□ KORE		WORNO	- N	45 A 74 A	ADDITIONAL THIS	5	
28 OCCUPATION			□ VI€TN	AMESE	- N	UNKNOWN				
		!	☐ SAMO		1.7%] UNKNOWN	ADDITIONAL TRIBI	ADDITIONAL TRIBE		
HOMEMAKER			[] AMER	ICAN INDIAN OF	ALASKA NATIVE					
29. FATHER'S NAME	(FIRST, MIDOLE	E. LAST)			30 MOTHER'S	NAME (FIRST, MIDDI	E, & LAST NAME PRIC	OR TO FIRST MAR	RIAGE)	
DAVID ROSEN	JEELD				LEAH LEN	7 2				
31. INFORMANT'S NA					32 BELATIONS	LIE ISS MEODMAN	T'S MAILING ADDRESS	\.		
			and the same of th		as per nona	HIE ISS. INFORMAN	1 9 MAILING ADDRESS);		
HENRY GERAL	LD ROBINET	TE 🥒		i.	SON	17853 LAM	(ESIDE DR, DOLA	AN SPRINGS	ARIZONA 86441	
34. NAME AND ADDE			- 485	-	A. *	35 FUNERAL C		<u>,</u>	36. LICENSE	
MOHAVE MEM	IORIAL FUN.	ERAL & CREM	ATION S	ERVICES.47	764 STOCKTO	N.	V V		NUMBER:	
HILL RD., KING	BMAN, AZ	/	A since		74	79.	IIRATSKY, FUNE	DAL DIDECTO	ND F4594	
37. METHOD(S) OF D	ISPOSITION.	38. NAME AND L	OCATION O	F 1st DISPOSITI	ON FACE ITY		AME AND LOCATION O			
		I / 7	A. E. There	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	V.	30. III	WILL MIND EDOM HOLD O	210 PIQI OSTITIC	NY ACIENT.	
CREMATION		DESERT LAW	VN GREMA	TORY, MOHA	VE VALLEY, AF	RIZONA NON		/		
			ME ME	DICAL CERTIFIC	ATION SECTION	CAUSE OF DEATH P	PART 1			
IMMEDIATE CAUSE	40. A	7				27		41 APFROXIN	MATE INTERVAL:	
OF DEATH	CONGEST	IVE HEART F	AHERE			\ \				
DUE TO OR AS A	42. B	IVE TILAKT F	AILUNE				·	UNKNOW	• • •	
CONSEQUENCE OF:	42.0	\ \		÷,		1 1		43. APPROXIN	MATE INTERVAL:	
	HYPERTE	NSION	N .		•	1 1		UNKNOW	/N	
DUE TO OR AS A	44 C	1	1		·				MATE INTERVAL	
CONSEQUENCE OF	OU DONIS	COCTO	_ `\			_//		10 /11 / (10 / 11)	and the fire of th	
0) 5 5 0 0 10 10	CHRONIC	OBSTRUCTIV	E AIRWA	AY DISEASE		_//_		UNKNOW	/N	
DUE TO OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:	46. D		3	N.		/ / _		47. APPROXIN	MATE INTERVAL	
7.100.01			N	7	1	/ /				
	4-		100		AUSE OF DEATH	PARTIL				
48. OTHER SIGNIFICA	NT CONDITION	CONTRIBUTING	TO DEATH B	UT NOT RESULT	ING		INJURY AT WORK?	1 MANNER OF D	EATH 52. TIME OF DEATH	
IN THE UNDERLY	NG CAUSES GIV	'EN ABOVE:		No.	`	and the second				
							NO	NATURAL DEA	TH 2036	
					The second secon	53. WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? 54. WERE AU		4. WERE AUTOPSY FIN	IDINGS AVAILABLE TO USE OF DEATH?	
NO									DOC OF WEATH!	
CAUSE AND MANNER OF DEATH CERTIFICATION										
M Certifying Physicianinums Production for Physician a Assistant - Fo the best of my 55. NAME OF PERSON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH. Do. DATE CERTIFIED.										
I Knowledge death occurred due to the cause(s) and manner stefad										
Medical Examiner/Tribat Law Enforcement Authority: On the basis of examination, and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and discussions and place and discussions and place and discussions and place and discussions are considered as a second place.										
due to the cause(s) and manner stated. MAHMOOD KHAN, M.D. 11/28/2016										
57. CERTIFIER'S ADD			-/		58 NAME OF RE	GISTHAR			59 DATE REGISTERED	
N. N.			/.	1.			Broken !	,	DA DATE HEGISTERED	
i 1₹20 BEVERLY	AVE. STE.	B KINGMAN,	AZ 86409	3567	PATTY MEA	<u> </u>		7	12/02/2016	

DATE ISSUED: 12/02/2016



J0127781

This is a true certification of the facts on file with the Arizona Department of Health Services, Bureau of Vital Records, PHOENIX, ARIZONA. Revised 07/2016

ASSISTANT STATE REGISTRAR

This copy not valid unless prepared on a form displaying the State Seal and impressed with the raised seal of the issuing agence



ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES

DOC # DV-150884

01/30/2017

9:53 AM

Official Record

Recording requested By HENRY ROBINETTE

STATE OF NEVADA	Lincoln County - N				
DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	Leslie Boucher - Record				
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	<u> </u>				
a) 01-171-02	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$15.00 Recorded By: HB RPTT:				
b)	Book- 308 Page- 0700				
c)					
d)	\ \				
2. Type of Property:					
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam.	Res. FOR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY				
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:				
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Inc	l'I Date of Recording:				
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Hon					
Other					
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	✓ s_ \				
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pr					
Transfer Tax Value:	\$				
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	S .				
4. If Exemption Claimed:					
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090) Section 5				
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: γ					
10 Join	or or opain runny runner				
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%				
The undersigned declares and acknowledg					
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the informat					
information and belief, and can be supported by d	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
information provided herein. Furthermore, the pa					
exemption, or other determination of additional ta					
due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to Ni					
jointly and severally liable for any additional amo	unt owed.				
Siamatura 1/2	Capacity Grantee				
Signature / lay / W	Capacity Groot				
C:	Connector				
Signature	Capacity				
CEX LED COD ANTOD INTODAL TION	DUNCE (CD ANTEE) INCORMATION				
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION				
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)				
Print Name: Sylvin Lenvn 5	Print Name: Henry & RobineTE				
Address: Po Box 1362	Address: Po Box 1362				
City: Dolan Sprn. 95 State: 12 Zip: 8644/	City: Dolan Spring 5 State: AZ Zip: 8644/				
State: 12 Lip: 8644/	State: # 2 Lip: 8644/				
	NAME AND A TABLE AS A				
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECOR					
Print Name:	Escrow #:				
Address:	a				
City:	State: Zip:				

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED